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H 4538 General Bill, By Whitmire, Bustos, Forrest and Hixon
Summary: Dog control

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 50-1-320 SO AS TO
PROHIBIT THE UNLAWFUL REMOVAL OR DESTRUCTION OF AN ELECTRONIC COLLAR OR OTHER ELECTRONIC
DEVICE PLACED ON A DOG BY ITS OWNER TO MAINTAIN CONTROL OF THE DOG.
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Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs
Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 48)

Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs (House
Journal-page 48)

Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Forrest, Hixon

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental
Affairs (House Journal-page 22)

Debate adjourned until Thur., 2-3-22 (House Journal-page 23)

Debate adjourned until Thur., 2-8-22 (House Journal-page 17)

Debate adjourned until Wed., 2-9-22 (House Journal-page 8)

Debate adjourned until Tues., 2-15-22 (House Journal-page 12)

Debate adjourned until Wed., 2-16-22 (House Journal-page 29)

Debate adjourned until Thu., 2-17-22 (House Journal-page 40)

Debate adjourned until Wed., 2-23-22 (House Journal-page 38)

Debate adjourned until Thur., 2-24-22 (House Journal-page 8)

Debate adjourned until Tues., 3-1-22 (House Journal-page 31)

Debate adjourned until Wed., 3-2-22 (House Journal-page 26)

Debate adjourned until Thurs., 3-3-22 (House Journal-page 12)

Debate adjourned until Tues., 3-8-22 (House Journal-page 7)

Debate adjourned until Wed., 3-9-22 (House Journal-page 8)

Debate adjourned (House Journal-page 15)

Debate adjourned (House Journal-page 41)

Debate adjourned (House Journal-page 73)

Debate adjourned (House Journal-page 43)

Debate adjourned (House Journal-page 18)

Debate adjourned (House Journal-page 7)

Debate adjourned (House Journal-page 7)

Debate adjourned until Tues., 4-19-22 (House Journal-page 17)

Debate adjourned (House Journal-page 229)
Amended (House Journal-page 10)

Read second time (House Journal-page 10)

Roll call Yeas-103 Nays-1 (House Journal-page 11)

Read third time and sent to Senate (House Journal-page 5)

Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 3)

Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry (Senate Journal-page 3)
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